

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1296/2020

BOCA

....Petitioner (s)

Through :- Mr. Rajnish Raina, Advocate

V/s

Arshad Hussain and anr..

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
28.08.2023

List along with OWP No. 1346/2010 on 31.08.2023.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

Jammu:
28.08.2023
Tarun